Spotify vs OMV

OMV %

10 4%
11 4%
12 7%
13 7%
14 16%
15

18 32%
19 35%
20 43%
21 43%
22 48%
23 51%
24 59%
25 66%
26 80%
27 82%
28 97%
29 107%
30 130%
31 148%
32 162%
33 165%
34 190%

OMV - Spotify
-5,467,810.00
-3,277,655.00
-2,512,629.00

-600,112.00
-414,651.00
-235,789.00
-181,033.00
-106,155.00
-63,458.00
58,358.00
634,388.00
58,158.00
277,237.00
559,540.00
492,098.00
482,754.00
379,603.00
233,270.00
650,541.00
538,447.00
1,654,488.00
705,333.00
1,579,950.00
796,378.00
3,949,712.00
1,032,736.00
543,986.00
1,724,758.00
1,557,823.00
2,997,433.00
3,500,433.00
769,746.00
2,925,017.00
3,367,408.00
15,812,994.00
2,375,482.00
5,412,377.00
5,421,714.00
1,505,800.00
13,625,005.00

Friday, March 6, 2026

Relative performace of songs on

Spotify vs. their YouTube OMV

Song

Sense
DOMINATION
Different
Warning!
Blooming
Rinne
Shambles
After Life
Show Them
Manners
Choose me
The Dragon Cries
glory

Bubble

Zen

endless Story
Memorable
influencer
Protect You
Don't you tell ME
Gion-Cho

Ready to Rock
from now on
DICE

start over

Bestie

secret My lips
What is justice?
Daydreaming
YOLO

Forbidden tale
secret My lips
Don't let me down
Thrill

Before Yesterday
alone

the non-fiction day

Present Perfect
REAL EXISTENCE

omyv
4,998,776
4,866,833
4,613,893
2,659,526
3,701,669
2,265,926
2,120,866
3,049,994
2,438,365
1,714,374
15,816,754
862,105
4,077,594
4,003,826
3,134,529
2,511,363
1,964,564
961,246
2,488,373
1,788,258
5,463,677
2,173,785
4,697,598
2,144,843
9,958,241
2,327,980
1,207,436
3,502,215
3,016,269
5,308,406
5,865,577
1,246,151
4,702,474
5,142,138

23,175,475

3,427,561
7,691,840
7,661,896
1,832,078

16,208,435

Spotify
10,466,586
8,144,488
7,126,522
3,259,638
4,116,320
2,501,715
2,301,899
3,156,149
2,501,823
1,656,016
15,182,366
803,947
3,800,357
3,444,286
2,642,431
2,028,609
1,584,961
727,976
1,837,832
1,249,811
3,809,189
1,468,452
3,117,648
1,348,465
6,008,529
1,295,244
663,450
1,777,457
1,458,446
2,310,973
2,365,144
476,405
1,777,457
1,774,730
7,362,481
1,052,079
2,279,463
2,240,182
326,278
2,583,430
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