

Spotify vs OMV

Relative performace of songs on
Spotify vs. their YouTube OMV

3/6/2026



	OMV %	OMV - Spotify	Song	OMV	Spotify
1	-52%	-5,467,810.00	Sense	4,998,776	10,466,586
2	-40%	-3,277,655.00	DOMINATION	4,866,833	8,144,488
3	-35%	-2,512,629.00	Different	4,613,893	7,126,522
4	-18%	-600,112.00	Warning!	2,659,526	3,259,638
5	-10%	-414,651.00	Blooming	3,701,669	4,116,320
6	-9%	-235,789.00	Rinne	2,265,926	2,501,715
7	-8%	-181,033.00	Shambles	2,120,866	2,301,899
8	-3%	-106,155.00	After Life	3,049,994	3,156,149
9	-3%	-63,458.00	Show Them	2,438,365	2,501,823
10	4%	58,358.00	Manners	1,714,374	1,656,016
11	4%	634,388.00	Choose me	15,816,754	15,182,366
12	7%	58,158.00	The Dragon Cries	862,105	803,947
13	7%	277,237.00	glory	4,077,594	3,800,357
14	16%	559,540.00	Unleash!!!!	4,003,826	3,444,286
15	19%	492,098.00	Bubble	3,134,529	2,642,431
16	24%	482,754.00	Zen	2,511,363	2,028,609
17	24%	379,603.00	endless Story	1,964,564	1,584,961
18	32%	233,270.00	Memorable	961,246	727,976
19	35%	650,541.00	influencer	2,488,373	1,837,832
20	43%	538,447.00	Protect You	1,788,258	1,249,811
21	43%	1,654,488.00	Don't you tell ME	5,463,677	3,809,189
22	48%	705,333.00	Gion-Cho	2,173,785	1,468,452
23	51%	1,579,950.00	Ready to Rock	4,697,598	3,117,648
24	59%	796,378.00	from now on	2,144,843	1,348,465
25	66%	3,949,712.00	DICE	9,958,241	6,008,529
26	80%	1,032,736.00	start over	2,327,980	1,295,244
27	82%	543,986.00	Bestie	1,207,436	663,450
28	97%	1,724,758.00	secret My lips	3,502,215	1,777,457
29	107%	1,557,823.00	What is justice?	3,016,269	1,458,446
30	130%	2,997,433.00	Daydreaming	5,308,406	2,310,973
31	148%	3,500,433.00	YOLO	5,865,577	2,365,144
32	162%	769,746.00	Forbidden tale	1,246,151	476,405
33	165%	2,925,017.00	secret My lips	4,702,474	1,777,457
34	190%	3,367,408.00	Don't let me down	5,142,138	1,774,730
35	215%	15,812,994.00	Thrill	23,175,475	7,362,481
36	226%	2,375,482.00	Before Yesterday	3,427,561	1,052,079
37	237%	5,412,377.00	alone	7,691,840	2,279,463
38	242%	5,421,714.00	the non-fiction day	7,661,896	2,240,182
39	462%	1,505,800.00	Present Perfect	1,832,078	326,278
40	527%	13,625,005.00	REAL EXISTENCE	16,208,435	2,583,430